
 2022 State Approved Closing Agencies 

Title Company Name Phone Email 
Actual Title Billy Jung 504-828-1600 jung@actualtitle.com 
Actual Title Isabel Blum 504-828-1600 ext. 0 isabel@actualtitle.com 
Bayou Title Tara Taylor 504-242-7882 tara@bayoutitle.com 
Bayou Title Donna Kraus 504-393-0315 donna@bayoutitle.com 

Best Title Resources Kathy Laliberte 504-393-0315 kathyl@bayoutitle.com 
Camellia Title Eddie Encalarde 985-726-0131 eddie@camelliatitle.com 
Camellia Title Melissa Bonnee 985-726-0131 melissa@camelliatitle.com 
Crescent Title Erin Brown 504-866-5338 erin@crescenttitle.com 

Delta Title Stephanie Gutierrez 504-324-1545 sgutierrez@deltatitlecorp.com 
Delta Title Shari Rabito 504-885-9222 metairie@deltatitlecorp.com 

Experience Title Melanie Rizzo 504-454-2102 melanie@experiencetitle.com 
Experience Title N/A 504-454-2102 metairie@experiencetitle.com 

Flagship Title Gregory Nolan 504-264-5683 gnolan@nolanlaw-la.com 
Gulf South Title Lesley Lally 504-780-9202 lesley@gulfsouthtitlecorp.com 

Infinity Title Jay Daniels                      504-324-8232 jay@infinitynola.com 
James A. Mounger/ Granite Title Monica Aleman 504-587-1500 maleman@jmounger.com 

Monarch Title Tricia Caron 504-766-7194 x 1000 tricia@monarchtitlenola.com 
Newman Title Insurance Carol Newman 504-861-0008 canewman@bellsouth.net 

Oak Title Stuart Pirri 504-304-2337 stuart@oaktitlenola.com 
Oak Title Alida Wientjes 504-304-2337 alida@oaktitlenola.com 

Orleans Title  (Steeg Law Firm) Bonnie Aucoin 504-582-1249 baucoin@steeglaw.com 
Paula R. George Paula George 504-895-0065 Paulageorge8@gmail.com 
Property Title Linda Marinello 504-271-8421 lmarinello@propertytitle.com 

Select Title Christine Schulte 504-433-5930 chris@selecttitlellc.com 
Southeast Land Title Dennis Carriere 504-457-3773 carriere@seltitle.com 
Southeast Land Title Ivette Mora 504-457-3773 mora@seltitle.com 

Southern Title Sandra Terrebonne 504-363-4634 sandyt@soutitle.com 
Sovereign Title Laurie Frederick 504-394-7251 laurie@sovereigntitleinc.com 

Title Stream (1-5) Ian Fisher 504-267-8344 ifisher@titlestream.com 
Title Stream (1-5) Malissa Munlin 504-300-0960 mmunlin@titlestream.com 

Title Management Group Gina Rivere 504-834-2977 gina.rivere@titlemg.co 
Title Management Group Robin Bates 504-834-2977 ext 117 closing@titlemg.com 

True Title Bonnie Morrel 504-368-1118 ext 205 bmorel@truetitle.net 
Trieu Law LLC Connie P. Trieu 504-301-4525 ct@trieulawfirm.com 
Vintage Title N/A 504-367-7700 office@vintagetitle504.com 
Vintage Title Cherie Dufrene 504-367-7700 cherie@vintagetitle504.com 
Winters Title Donna Angelle 504-861-2240 donna@winterstitle.com 

 


